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Setf Assessment Statement

Statement Number 017

Tax Reference
National lnsurance number
Employer Reference

Statement Date

lssued by:
Area Director

13 August 2009

WYORKSHIRE AND CRAVEN AREA
CENTENARY COURT
1 ST BLAISE WAY
BRADFORD
BD1 4YL

Telephone 0845 302 1432for generalenquiries
Telephone 0845 3667816 for all payment queries

Tax Due Gredits Balance
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31 Jan 09

16 Jul 09

10 Jul 09

31 Jul 09

- 
31 Jan 1o

Brought forward from previous statement

Adjustment to 1st payment on account for 08/09
from Return

Repayment supplement

Repayment - please see note overleaf

Adjustment to 2nd payment on account for 08/09
from Return

Balancing payment due for year 0E/09

Amount to pay

For lnformation only.

You have nothing to pay

6134.13

0.00

6179.91

s8.37

6179.91

6284.06

104.'15

45.78

6179.91

0.00

0.00

0.00


