140175:00035372:001

073

MR P E LISEWSKI 2ND FLOOR **40D GLEDSTANES ROAD BARONS COURT** W14 9HU

Self Assessment Statement

Statement Number 017

Sheet 1 of 1

Tax Reference

30475 41926

National Insurance number PX 21 26 19 D

Employer Reference

073/01/S5194

Statement Date

13 August 2009

Issued by: Area Director W YORKSHIRE AND CRAVEN AREA **CENTENARY COURT** 1 ST BLAISE WAY

BRADFORD BD1 4YL

Telephone 0845 302 1432 for general enquiries Telephone 0845 3667816 for all payment queries

Date	Description	Tax Due	Credits	Balance
	Brought forward from previous statement			6284.06
31 Jan 09	Adjustment to 1st payment on account for 08/09 from Return		6179.91	104.15
16 Jul 09	Repayment supplement		58.37	45.78
10 Jul 09	Repayment – please see note overleaf	6134.13		6179.91
31 Jul 09	Adjustment to 2nd payment on account for 08/09 from Return		6179.91	0.00
31 Jan 10	Balancing payment due for year 08/09	0.00		0.00
	Amount to pay			0.00

You have nothing to pay

For Information only.